LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member Expense Disclosure Report
Calgary-Klein - Hon. Kyle Fawcett
For Expenses Processed July 1 - September 30, 2013

Budget

Used this
Quarter

Used
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
Member Parking - $ $900.00
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Member Travel (Extraordinary Accommodation) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Other
Hosting - $

$1,474 67
$100.73

$44 .54

$2,910.56

$3,161.91
$172.79

$161.79

$2,043.54

[Non-Financial Reporting

Temporary Residence Allowance ($193 per day)
Effective April 1-August 31, 2013
Sessional (Days) -NF
Non-sessional (Days) - NF
Extraordinary (Days) - NF 10

Member Travel - Accomodation

Effective September 1, 2013 - March 31, 2014
Capital Accommodation Allowance ($193 per day) Pro rated 60
Extraordinary Accommodation Allowance (Days)

Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel (Kilometres) - NF 35,000
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 50

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt
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Section 1

Financial Reporting - Receipts











































































LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Kyle Fawcett

Claimant Name:

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
<] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

2013 Stampede BBQ shared costs
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Palmer Salmon Insurance Ltd.

General Ledger Report 01 Jun, 2013 to 02 Aug, 2013

Sorted by: Date

5145 Stampede BBQ

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
0.00
27 Jun, 2013 COSTCO Wholsale Propane J156 28.67 0.00 28.67
03 Jul, 2013 021630, Cool Wave Beverages Inc. 13992 J135 1,041.52 0.00 1,070.19
03 Jul, 2013 COSTCO Wholsale Onions J155 17.96 0.00 1,088.15
03 Jul, 2013 COSTCO Wholsale plates misc $ card J159 1,424.36 0.00 2,512.51
03 Jul, 2013  Wholesale Club Condiments-Misc J161 270.49 0.00 2,783.00
04 Jul, 2013 218546329430, ITB Enterprises Inc. 13994 J137 374.40 0.00 3,157.40
04 Jul, 2013  Centex Tuxedo Propane BBQ J150 24.00 0.00 3,181.40
04 Jul, 2013  INSource BBQ Posters J152 161.44 0.00 3,342.84
04 Jul, 2013 COSTCO Wholsale Meat/gift cards J157 0.00 56.37 3,286.47
05 Jul, 20183  Music for BBQ, Debbie Rollingson 13997 J138 450.00 0.00 3,736.47
05 Jul, 2018 Rhode Island Novelty Child hats J144  344.36 0.00 4,080.83
05 Jul, 2013 Party Rental Depot Inc. Helium J145 65.35 0.00 4,146.18
05 Jul, 2013 Centex Tuxedo Ice-2 J162 157.50 0.00 4,303.68
05 Jul, 2013  Safeway Ride Coupons Visa 0882/0890 Jeg1 612.36 0.00 4,916.04
05 Jul, 2013  HARIan Fairbanks 9nowcone misc Visa 0882/0890 J281 27756 0.00 5,193.60
06 Jul, 2013  Boulevard Management Inc. 603 J390  577.50 0.00 5,771.10
08 Jul, 2013  straw clean-up, Kory Wendling 13999 J163 25.00 0.00 5,796.10
08 Jul, 2013  straw clean up, John Sayers 14000 J164 25.00 0.00 5,821.10
10 Jul, 2013  Centex Tuxedo Propane BBQ.. J151 24.00 0.00 5,845.10
10 Jul, 2013 Chips BBQ 2013, Kathy Holdaway 14002 J166  327.86 0.00 6,172.96
10 Jul, 2013 2013 BBQ, Leslie Lefebvre 14004 J168 100.00 0.00 6,272.96
10 Jul, 2013 2013 BBQ, Jordan Tavares 14005 J169 75.00 0.00 6,347.96
10 Jul, 2013 2013 BBQ, Annika Heuer 14006 J170 75.00 0.00 6,422.96
10 Jul, 2013 2013 BBQ, Alexa Pratt 14007 J171 75.00 0.00 6,497.96
10 Jul, 2013 2013 BBQ, Vanessa Palmer 14008 J172 100.00 0.00 6,597.96
17 Jul, 2013 2013 BBQ Help & Cook, Brady Stewart 14021 J277  525.00 0.00 7,122.96
29 Jul, 2013  Party Rental Depot Inc. Helium Dep Feb/13 J362 59.00 0.00 7,181.96
02 Aug, 2013 Michael Palmer Stampede BBQ - help  J385 275.00 0.00 7,456.96
02 Aug, 2013 Stapede BBQ, Charlie Cavill 14038 J386 120.00 0.00 7,576.96
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7,633.33 56.37
Generated On: 02 Aug, 2013






